
LF-A-11-00354-01

LF-A-84-00027-02

LF-A-84-00027-03

LF-A-11-00263-02

LF-A-11-00388-02

LF-A-11-00388-03

LF-A-11-00696-01

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Deluxe Plan Hold Down Arm for Model 3648 only

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 3648

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 4460

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Agtek Configuration

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Spectra Configuration

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Trimble Configuration

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Carlson Configuration

Super L II Plus



Part No.			   Description							      Image

Super L II

LF-A-11-00263-02

LF-A-11-00388-02

LF-A-11-00388-03

LF-A-11-00696-01

LF-A-84-00027-02

LF-A-84-00027-03

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Agtek Configuration

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Spectra Configuration

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Trimble Configuration

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Carlson Configuration

Deluxe Plan Hold Down Arm for Model 3648

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 4460

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Super L X



LF-A-11-00354-01

LF-A-11-00354-02

LF-A-11-902879-01

LF-A-503350

LF-A-11-00732-01-R

LF-A-84-00026-01

LF-A-84-00026-02

11-00732-01-R

Deluxe Plan Hold Down Arm for Model 3648 only 

Deluxe Plan Hold Down Arm for Model 3036 only

Corded Stylus Pen with 4 meter cable

4 Button Cordless Cursor (Diamond Layout)

Cordless 16 Button Cursor (Rounded)

Plan Holder Set (2 clamps per set) for Model 2436 
and 3036

Plan Holder Set (2 clamps per set) for Model 3648 
only

Cordless 16 Button Cursor

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Super L III



LF-A-61262000009

LF-A-61262000012

LF-A-11-00732-04-R

LF-A-84-00249-01

LF-A-84-00249-02

LF-A-84-00249-03

LF-A-84-00249-04

Power Supply, International - Non-RoHS part

Power Supply, UK version (Small Format) - Not 
RoHS Compliant

Cordless 4 Button In-line cursor - RoHS Compliant

Overlay for Model 2024

Overlay for Model 2436

Overlay for Model 3036

Overlay for Model 3648

Part No.			   Description							      Image



LF-A-84-00249-05

LF-A-84-00027-04

LF-A-84-00027-02

LF-A-84-00027-03

LF-A-11-00487-04

LF-A-11-00697-01

LF-A-11-902855-02

LF-A-11-902855-03

Overlay for Model 4460

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 3036

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 3648

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 4460

Cordless 16 Button Cursor- Trimble Configuration

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Carlson Configuration

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Spectra Configuration

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Trimble Configuration

Part No.			   Description							      Image



LF-A-11-902855-04

SF-A-205-055-000-R

LF-A-11-00732-03-R

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Agtek Configuration

Power Supply, 230V UK version - RoHS Compliant

Cordless 4 Button Cursor (Diamond Layout)

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Super L IV

LF-A-11-00354-01

LF-A-11-00354-02

LF-A-11-902879-01

LF-A-503350

Deluxe Plan Hold Down Arm for Model 3648 only

Deluxe Plan Hold Down Arm for Model 3036 only

Corded Stylus Pen with 4 meter cable

4 Button Cordless Cursor (Diamond Layout)



Part No.			   Description							      Image

LF-A-11-00732-01-R

LF-A-84-00026-01

LF-A-84-00026-02

11-00732-01-R

LF-A-11-00732-04-R

LF-A-304-080-001-R

LF-A-84-00249-01

Cordless 16 Button Cursor (Rounded)

Plan Holder Set (2 clamps per set) for Model 2436 
and 3036

Plan Holder Set (2 clamps per set) for Model 3648 
only

Cordless 16 Button Cursor

Cordless 4 Button In-line cursor - RoHS Compliant

USB Cable - 5 meter

Overlay for Model 2024



Part No.			   Description							      Image

LF-A-84-00249-02

LF-A-84-00249-03

LF-A-84-00249-04 
 
 
 

 
 
LF-A-84-00249-05

LF-A-84-00027-04

LF-A-84-00027-02 
 

 
LF-A-84-00027-03

Overlay for Model 2436

Overlay for Model 3036

Overlay for Model 3648

Overlay for Model 4460

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 3036 
 
 
 
 
Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 3648 
 
 
 
 
Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 4460



Part No.			   Description							      Image

 
 
 
LF-A-11-00487-04

LF-A-11-00697-01

LF-A-11-902855-02

LF-A-11-902855-03 
 

 
 
 
 
LF-A-11-902855-04 
 
 
 
 
LF-A-205-049-000-R 
 
 
 

 
LF-A-11-00732-03-R

Cordless 16 Button Cursor- Trimble Configuration

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Carlson Configuration

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Spectra Configuration

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Trimble Configuration 
 

 
 
 
Corded 16 Button Cursor- Agtek Configuration 
 

 
 
Universal Power Supply- line cords not included- 
RoHS compliant

Cordless 4 Button Cursor (Diamond Layout)



LF-A-84-00072-01

LF-A-84-00072-02

 

LF-A-84-00027-02

LF-A-84-00027-03

LF-A-11-00354-01

LF-A-503350

 

LF-A-11-00732-01-R

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Magnifier for non-illuminated cursors

Magnifier for illuminated 16 Button Cursors

 

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 3648

 

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 4460

Deluxe Plan Hold Down Arm for Model 3648 only

4 Button Cordless Cursor (Diamond Layout)

 

Cordless 16 Button Cursor (Rounded)

Super L V

Super L VI



LF-A-15960000001

LF-A-18883000001

 

LF-A-84-00026-01

LF-A-84-00026-02 
 
 
 

 
11-00732-01-R
 
 

 
 
LF-A-61262000009

LF-A-11-00732-04-R

LF-A-84-00027-02

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Magnifying lens for corded 16 Button High 
Accuracy Cursor

Corded 16 Button Illuminated Hi Accuracy Cursor

 

Plan Holder Set (2 clamps per set) for Model 2436 
and 3036

Plan Holder Set (2 clamps per set) for Model 3648 
only

Cordless 16 Button Cursor

Power Supply, International - Non-RoHS part 
 
 
 

 
 
Cordless 4 Button In-line cursor - RoHS Compliant

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 3648



LF-A-84-00027-03

LF-A-205-049-000-R

 
LF-A-11-00732-03-R

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 4460

Universal Power Supply- line cords not included- 
RoHS compliant

Cordless 4 Button Cursor (Diamond Layout)

RD-A-84-00234-01

LF-A-11-00479-01-R

 

LF-A-11-00304-01-R

LF-A-11-00305-01-R

RD-A-34-00110-02-R

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Spare I/O cable (3 meter)

Corded Click Tip Pen with 3 meter Cable

 

Corded 4 Button Cursor with 3 meter Cable

Corded 16 Button Cursor with 3 meter Cable

I/O Cable (3 meter)

Roll-Up I



RD-A-84-00352-01

RD-A-11-00316-03

 

RD-A-11-00316-01

RD-A-11-00316-02 
 
 
 

RD-A-11-00305-03-R
 
 

 
RD-A-11-00305-04-R

RD-A-11-00305-05-R

RD-A-11-00305-07-R

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Plan Holder Clamps (set of 2) - RoHS Compliant

Deluxe Travel Bag for 20 inch x 24 inch

 

Deluxe Travel Bag for 30 inch x 36 inch

Deluxe Travel Bag for 36 inch x 48 inch

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Spectra Configuration

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Trimble Configuration 
 
 
 
 
 
Corded 16 Button Cursor- Agtek Configuration (Not 
sold by GTCO CalComp. Please contact Agtek for 
pricing information)

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Carlson Configuration



RD-A-11-00368-01

RD-A-11-00368-02

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Deluxe Travel Bag for model 3036- 
Agtek Configuration

Deluxe Travel Bag for model 3648- 
Agtek Configuration

RD-A-84-00234-01

LF-A-11-00479-01-R

 

LF-A-11-00304-01-R

LF-A-11-00305-01-R

RD-A-34-00110-02-R

RD-A-84-00352-01

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Spare I/O cable (3 meter)

Corded Click Tip Pen with 3 meter Cable

 

Corded 4 Button Cursor with 3 meter Cable

Corded 16 Button Cursor with 3 meter Cable

I/O Cable (3 meter)

Plan Holder Clamps (set of 2) - RoHS Compliant

Roll-Up II



RD-A-11-00316-03

 

RD-A-11-00316-01

RD-A-11-00316-02 
 
 
 

RD-A-34-00121-0

RD-A-11-00305-03-R
 
 

 
RD-A-11-00305-04-R

RD-A-11-00305-05-R

RD-A-11-00305-07-R

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Deluxe Travel Bag for 20 inch x 24 inch

 

Deluxe Travel Bag for 30 inch x 36 inch

Deluxe Travel Bag for 36 inch x 48 inch

Cable from Roll-Up 2/3/Cordless Roll-Up to  
QuikRuler Interface Module

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Spectra Configuration

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Trimble Configuration 
 
 
 
 
 
Corded 16 Button Cursor- Agtek Configuration (Not 
sold by GTCO CalComp. Please contact Agtek for 
pricing information)

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Carlson Configuration



RD-A-11-00368-01

RD-A-11-00368-02

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Deluxe Travel Bag for model 3036- 
Agtek Configuration

Deluxe Travel Bag for model 3648- 
Agtek Configuration

RD-A-84-00234-01

RD-A-34-00121-01

 

 

LF-A-37-00828-01

LF-A-11-00442-02

LF-A-101-00261-00219

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Spare I/O cable (3 meter)

Cable from Roll-Up 2/3/Cordless Roll-Up to 
QuikRuler Interface Module

 

QuikRuler Menu

Stylus Pen, 10 foot cable, rectangle connector, 
Black Tip

Four Button Cursor

QuikRuler III

GP-9



LF-A-156-80005-001

LF-A-156-80003-002

LF-A-37-011-002-R

LF-A-304-070-003-R

Part No.			   Description							      Image

110V Power Supply

220V Power Supply

European Line Cord for Universal Power Supply

Serial Cable, 9PM-9PF, 10 ft

LF-A-503325

LF-A-11-00743-01-R

LF-A-11-00742-01-R

LF-A-11-00732-01-R

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Corded Click Tip Pen with 96 inch Cable

Cordless Lite Touch Pen

Cordless Pressure Pen

Cordless 16 Button Cursor (Rounded)

DrawingBoard II

DrawingBoard III



LF-A-15960000001

 
LF-A-18883000001

11-00732-01-R 
 
 
 

LF-A-503325

LF-A-19577000003
 
 

 
LF-A-19577000007

LF-A-19577000004

LF-A-19577000008

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Magnifying lens for corded 16 Button High 
Accuracy Cursor

Corded 16 Button Illuminated Hi Accuracy Cursor

Cordless 16 Button Cursor

Corded Click Tip Pen with 96 inch Cable

Corded 16 Button Cursor with 70.5 inch Cable

Cordless 16 Button Cursor 
 
 
 
 

 
Corded 4 Button Cursor with 70.5 inch Cable

Cordless 4 Button Cursor



LF-A-503324

 
LF-A-503322

SF-A-19674000001 
 
 
 

LF-A-61262000009

LF-A-61262000012
 
 

 
LF-A-11-00732-04-R

SF-A-205-055-000-R

LF-A-11-00743-01-R

LF-A-11-00742-01-R

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Corded Click Tip Pen with 70.5 inch Cable (Small 
Format)

Cordless Light Touch Pen

I/O Cable, 96 inch - Small Format only

Power Supply, International - Non-RoHS part

Power Supply, UK version (Small Format) - Not 
RoHS Compliant

Cordless 4 Button In-line cursor - RoHS Compliant 
 
 
 

 
Power Supply, 230V UK version - RoHS Compliant

Cordless Lite Touch Pen

Cordless Pressure Pen



LF-A-11-00354-01

LF-A-11-00732-01-R

LF-A-15960000001

LF-A-18883000001

11-00732-01-R

LF-A-503325

LF-A-19577000003

LF-A-19577000007

Deluxe Plan Hold Down Arm for Model 3648 only 

Cordless 16 Button Cursor (Rounded)

Magnifying lens for corded 16 Button High 
Accuracy Cursor

Corded 16 Button Illuminated Hi Accuracy Cursor

Cordless 16 Button Cursor

Corded Click Tip Pen with 96 inch Cable

Corded 16 Button Cursor with 70.5 inch Cable

Cordless 16 Button Cursor

Part No.			   Description							      Image

DrawingBoard IV



LF-A-19577000004

LF-A-61262000009

LF-A-61262000012

LF-A-11-00732-04-R

LF-A-84-00249-01

LF-A-84-00249-02

LF-A-84-00249-04

Corded 4 Button Cursor with 70.5 inch Cable

Power Supply, International - Non-RoHS part

Power Supply, UK version (Small Format) - Not 
RoHS Compliant

Cordless 4 Button In-line cursor - RoHS Compliant

Overlay for Model 2024

Overlay for Model 2436

Overlay for Model 3648

Part No.			   Description							      Image



LF-A-84-00249-05

SF-A-205-055-000-R

LF-A-11-00743-01-R

LF-A-11-00742-01-R

LF-A-11-00732-01-R

LF-A-15960000001

LF-A-18883000001

11-00732-01-R

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Overlay for Model 4460

Power Supply, 230V UK version - RoHS Compliant

Cordless Lite Touch Pen

Cordless Pressure Pen

Cordless 16 Button Cursor (Rounded)

Magnifying lens for corded 16 Button High 
Accuracy Cursor

Corded 16 Button Illuminated Hi Accuracy Cursor

Cordless 16 Button Cursor

Part No.			   Description							      Image

DrawingBoard V



LF-A-503325

LF-A-19577000003

LF-A-19577000007

LF-A-19577000004

LF-A-11-00732-04-R

LF-A-304-080-001-R

LF-A-84-00249-01

LF-A-84-00249-02

Corded Click Tip Pen with 96 inch Cable

Corded 16 Button Cursor with 70.5 inch Cable

Cordless 16 Button Cursor

Corded 4 Button Cursor with 70.5 inch Cable

Cordless 4 Button In-line cursor - RoHS Compliant

USB Cable - 5 meter

Overlay for Model 2024

Overlay for Model 2436

Part No.			   Description							      Image



LF-A-84-00249-04

LF-A-84-00249-05

LF-A-84-00027-02

LF-A-84-00027-03

LF-A-205-049-000-R

LF-A-11-00743-01-R

LF-A-11-00742-01-R

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Overlay for Model 3648

Overlay for Model 4460

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 3648

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 4460

Universal Power Supply- line cords not included- 
RoHS compliant

Cordless Lite Touch Pen

Cordless Pressure Pen

LF-A-503322

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Cordless Light Touch Pen

CADPro



LF-A-11-902682-01

LF-A-11-902432-01

LF-A-34-902687-01

LF-A-34-902686-01

LF-A-11-00743-01-R

Cordless 5 Button Mouse

Cordless 16 Button Mouse

Adaptor, RS232

Adaptor, USB

Cordless Lite Touch Pen

Part No.			   Description							      Image

LF-A01-0341-001

LF-A01-0341-001

LF-A-503350

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Corded 16 Button Cursor with 40 inch Cable

Corded 16 Button Cursor with 40 inch Cable

4 Button Cordless Cursor (Diamond Layout)

SummaSketch II

SummaSketch III

SummaGrid V



LF-A-11-00732-01-R

11-00732-01-R

LF-A-503348

LF-A-11-00732-03-R

Cordless 16 Button Cursor (Rounded)

Cordless 16 Button Cursor

Corded 4 Button (Diamond layout) cursor

Cordless 4 Button Cursor (Diamond Layout)

Part No.			   Description							      Image

LF-A-503350

LF-A-11-00732-01-R

11-00732-01-R

Part No.			   Description							      Image

4 Button Cordless Cursor (Diamond Layout)

Cordless 16 Button Cursor (Rounded)

Cordless 16 Button Cursor

SummaGrid VI



LF-A-503348

LF-A-84-00249-01

LF-A-84-00249-02 

LF-A-84-00249-04

LF-A-84-00249-05

LF-A-84-00027-02

LF-A-503350

Corded 4 Button (Diamond layout) cursor

Overlay for Model 2024

Overlay for Model 2436

Overlay for Model 3648

Overlay for Model 4460

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 3648

Cordless 4 Button Cursor (Diamond Layout)

Part No.			   Description							      Image



LF-A-503350

LF-A-11-00732-01-R

11-00732-01-R

LF-A-304-080-001-R

LF-A-503348

LF-A-84-00249-01

LF-A-84-00249-02

4 Button Cordless Cursor (Diamond Layout)

Cordless 16 Button Cursor (Rounded)

Cordless 16 Button Cursor

USB Cable - 5 meter

Corded 4 Button (Diamond layout) cursor

Overlay for Model 2024

Overlay for Model 2436

Part No.			   Description							      Image

SummaGrid VII



LF-A-84-00249-04

LF-A-84-00249-05

LF-A-84-00027-03

LF-A-205-049-000-R

LF-A-11-00732-03-R

Overlay for Model 3648

Cordless 16 Button Cursor (Rounded)

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 4460

Universal Power Supply- line cords not included- 
RoHS compliant

Cordless 4 Button Cursor (Diamond Layout)

Part No.			   Description							      Image

LF-A-11-00354-01

LF-A-11-00354-02

LF-A-84-00026-01

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Deluxe Plan Hold Down Arm for Model 3648 only

Deluxe Plan Hold Down Arm for Model 3036 only

Plan Holder Set (2 clamps per set) for Model 2436 
and 3036

Super L VI



LF-A-84-00026-02

LF-A-304-080-001-R

LF-A-84-00249-01

LF-A-84-00249-02

LF-A-84-00249-03

LF-A-84-00249-04

LF-A-84-00249-05

Plan Holder Set (2 clamps per set) for Model 3648 
only

USB Cable - 5 meter

Overlay for Model 2024

Overlay for Model 2436

Overlay for Model 3036

Overlay for Model 3648

Overlay for Model 4460

Part No.			   Description							      Image



LF-A-84-00027-04

LF-A-84-00027-02

LF-A-84-00027-03

LF-A-11-00487-04

LF-A-11-00716-01-R

LF-A-11-00717-01-R

LF-A-11-00717-02-R

LF-A-11-00717-03-R

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 3036

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 3648

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 4460

Cordless 16 Button Cursor- Trimble Configuration

Corded 4 Button Cursor- Diamond Layout (Large 
Format)

Corded 16 Button cursor (Large Format)

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Spectra Configuration

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Trimble Configuration

Part No.			   Description							      Image



LF-A-11-00717-04-R

LF-A-11-00717-06-R

LF-A-11-00723-01-R

LF-A-11-00732-03-R

LF-A-304-070-002-R

LF-A-84-00380-01-R

LF-A-84-00380-04-R

LF-A-11-00736-01-R

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Agtek Configuration

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Carlson Configuration

Corded Click Tip Pen w/ 96” Cable

Cordless 4 Button Cursor (Diamond Layout)

Serial/Power Supply Kit (120V)

Serial/Power Supply Kit (120V)

Serial/Power Supply Kit (Universal Power)

Cordless Click Tip Pen

Part No.			   Description							      Image



LF-A-84-00353-01-R

LF-A-503145

Non-Inking Plastic Inserts for Corded Click Tip Pen 
(11-00723-01-R)

Non-Inking Plastic Inserts for Cordless Click Tip 
Pen (11-00736-01-R)

Part No.			   Description							      Image

LF-A-11-00479-01-R

LF-A-11-00304-01-R

LF-A-11-00305-01-R

RD-A-34-00110-02-R

RD-A-84-00352-01

RD-A-11-00316-03

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Corded Click Tip Pen with 3 meter Cable

Corded 4 Button Cursor with 3 meter Cable

Corded 16 Button Cursor with 3 meter Cable

I/O Cable (3 meter)

Plan Holder Clamps (set of 2) - RoHS Compliant

Deluxe Travel Bag for 20 inch x 24 inch

Roll-Up III



RD-A-11-00316-01

RD-A-11-00316-02

RD-A-11-00305-03-R

RD-A-11-00305-04-R

RD-A-11-00305-05-R

RD-A-11-00305-07-R

RD-A-11-00368-01

RD-A-11-00368-02

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Deluxe Travel Bag for 30 inch x 36 inch

Deluxe Travel Bag for 36 inch x 48 inch

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Spectra Configuration

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Trimble Configuration

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Agtek Configuration 
(Not sold by GTCO CalComp. Please contact Agtek 
for pricing information)

Corded 16 Button Cursor- Carlson Configuration
 

Deluxe Travel Bag for model 3036- Agtek 
Configuration

Deluxe Travel Bag for model 3648- Agtek 
Configuration



RD-A-84-00372-01-R

RD-A-84-00372-02-R

Serial/Power Supply Kit (120V)

Serial/Power SUpply Kit (Universal Power)

Part No.			   Description							      Image

LF-A-11-00732-01-R

LF-A-84-00026-01

LF-A-84-00026-02

11-00732-01-R

LF-A-11-00732-04-R

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Cordless 16 Button Cursor (Rounded)

Plan Holder Set (2 clamps per set) for Model 2436 
and 3036

Plan Holder Set (2 clamps per set) for Model 3648 
only

Cordless 16 Button Cursor

Cordless 4 Button In-line cursor - RoHS Compliant

DrawingBoard VI



LF-A-304-080-001-R

LF-A-84-00249-01

LF-A-84-00249-02

LF-A-84-00249-04

LF-A-84-00249-05

LF-A-84-00027-02

LF-A-84-00027-03

LF-A-11-00716-02-R

USB Cable - 5 meter

Overlay for Model 2024

Overlay for Model 2436

Overlay for Model 3036

Overlay for Model 4460

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 3648

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 4460

Corded 4 Button Cursor- Diamond Layout (Small 
Format)

Part No.			   Description							      Image



LF-A-11-00717-08-R

LF-A-11-00723-01-R

LF-A-11-00723-02-R

LF-A-11-00723-03-R

LF-A-11-00723-04-R

LF-A-11-00743-01-R

LF-A-11-00742-01-R

LF-A-11-00730-01-R

LF-A-304-070-002-R

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Corded 16 Button Cursor (Small Format)

Corded Click Tip Pen w/ 96” Cable

Corded Lite Touch Pen w/ 96

Corded Stylus Pen w/ 70

Corded Lite Touch Pen w/ 70” cable

Cordless Lite Touch Pen

Cordless Pressure Pen

Corded High Accuracy 16 Button Cursor w/ 96

Serial/Power Supply Kit (120V)



LF-A-84-00380-01-R

LF-A-84-00380-04-R

LF-A-11-00736-01-R

LF-A-84-00353-01-R

LF-A-503145

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Serial/Power Supply Kit (120V)

Serial/Power Supply Kit (Universal Power)

Cordless Click Tip Pen

Non-Inking Plastic Inserts for Corded Click Tip Pen 
(11-00723-01-R)

Non-Inking Plastic Inserts for Cordless Click Tip 
Pen (11-00736-01-R)

LF-A-11-00732-01-R

11-00732-01-R

LF-A-304-080-001-R

LF-A-84-00249-01

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Cordless 16 Button Cursor (Rounded)

Cordless 16 Button Cursor

USB Cable - 5 meter

Overlay for Model 2024

Large Format High Accuracy DrawingBoard



LF-A-84-00249-02

LF-A-84-00249-04

LF-A-84-00249-05

LF-A-84-00027-02

LF-A-84-00027-03

LF-A-11-00716-01-R

LF-A-11-00717-01-R

LF-A-11-00732-03-R

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Overlay for Model 2436

Overlay for Model 3648

Overlay for Model 4460

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 3648

Universal Mounting Brackets for Model 4460

Corded 4 Button Cursor- Diamond Layout (Large 
Format)

Corded 16 Button cursor (Large Format)

Cordless 4 Button Cursor (Diamond Layout)



LF-A-11-00730-01-R

LF-A-304-070-002-R

LF-A-304-070-002-R

LF-A-84-00380-04-R

LF-A-11-00736-01-R

LF-A-84-00353-01-R

LF-A-503145

Part No.			   Description							      Image

Corded High Accuracy 16 Button Cursor w/ 96

Serial/Power Supply Kit (120V)

Serial/Power Supply Kit (120V)

Serial/Power Supply Kit (Universal Power)

Cordless Click Tip Pen

Non-Inking Plastic Inserts for Corded Click Tip Pen 
(11-00723-01-R)

Non-Inking Plastic Inserts for Cordless Click Tip 
Pen (11-00736-01-R)


